
Offre de formation: economie internationale

Semestre: M_S3

Année Académique: 2025/2026

1 UN18012025240630518892006 3051889 BELHADEF ADEL Section1 1

2 UN180120251919330363692019 33036369 DEGHAB OUSSAMA Section1 1

3 UN180120252121330366152021 33036615 FRITES RANIA Section1 1

4 UN180120251919330345842019 33034584 DERRAA NESRINE Section1 1

5 UN180120252121330375182021 33037518 BOUCHOUIT KENZA Section1 1

6 UN1801202524013433432001 343343 HOUCHI AIMED Section1 1

7 UN180120251717330523942017 33052394 BOUKETTA MOHAMMED Section1 1

8 UN180120252121340761622021 34076162 CHEBTA CHAMES Section1 1

9 UN180120252121330428582021 33042858 BOUCHENINE ZOUHEYR Section1 1

10 UN180120252121330375422021 33037542 BOUZENTOUTAMALAK Section1 1

11 UN180120251919330353122019 33035312 CHETTIBI LINDA Section1 1

12 UN180120252020330375902020 33037590 BOULEDJERIHATDJIHENE Section1 1
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